## PHSA EVENT SPONSORSHIP FORM 2023 YEAR END AWARDS

Please Mail or Email Form to: PHSA, PO Box 553, Chester Springs, PA 19425 contactus@pennhsa.org. \*\*Please include logos or ad copy with this form\*\*

Sponsor's Name					
Name of Contact Person (if applicable)  Mailing Address			Title (	Title (if applicable)	
			Email		
City	State	Zip Code	Phon	e	
Sponsor's Level of Giving:  Each ticket includes your choice  \$2,500 - Grand Channels and on our work of the second of the secon	npion Sponsor - 23 Year End Aware vebsite. ampion Sponsor 3 Year End Aware vebsite. Sponsor – (4) Time and Awards Program Sponsor – (2) Time 23 Year End Aware vebsite.	- (12) Tickets to or ards Program plus or - (6) Tickets to the ds Program plus prockets to our 2023 fram plus promotion exets to our 2023 fram plus promotion and plus program plus program plus	s promotion action he 2023 Year or omotion across our so year End Awar promotion across our across our so	End Awards Banquet, ss our social media rds Banquet, ¼ page ocial media channels ds Banquet, oss our social media	
promotion across our  Other Amount to supp	social media cha	nnels and on our	website.	· 	
Payment Method ☐ Check payable to Pen☐ Credit Card☐ Venmo	nsylvania Horse	Shows Associatio	n	Venmo	
Credit Card Number (Visa/Mas	ster Card only)	Exp. Da	ate (MM/YY)	Security Code	
Signature:		Amount	Paid:		